
First Letter of
Last Name

PRINT CLEARLY USING ENGLISH CARD NAMES

DECK REGISTRATION SHEET

Main Deck:  (Magic: 60 Minimum)

Total Number of Cards in Main Deck: 

Total Number of Cards in Sideboard: 

# in deck: Card Name:

Main Deck Continued & Basic Lands:
# in deck:

Sideboard:  (Magic: up to 15)

# in deck:

Card Name:

Card Name:

Date:

Location:

Event:

Deck Name:

Deck Designer:

La
st

 N
am

e:
Fi

rs
t 

N
am

e:
D

C
I #

:

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Deck Check Rd #:

Status:

Judge:

Deck Check Rd #:

Main/SB:  /

Status:

Judge:


	Last Name: 
	Date: 
	Location: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	Deck Name: Sigarda, Bastion of Humanity
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	in deck card 1: Path of Ancestry [MIC]
	total main cards: 42
	total side cards: 0
	in deck card 3: Talisman of Unity [MIC]
	in deck card 4: Fortified Village [MIC]
	in deck card 5: Temple of the False God [MIC]
	in deck card 6: Sungrass Prairie [MIC]
	in deck card 7: Katilda, Dawnhart Prime [MID]
	in deck card 8: Ancient Ziggurat [PLIST]
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	in deck card 35: Secluded Courtyard [NEO]
	in deck card 36: Leinore, Autumn Sovereign [MIC] (F)
	in deck card 37: Mikaeus, the Lunarch [MIC]
	in deck card 38: Sigarda's Summons <bundle> [VOW] (F)
	in deck card 39: Overgrown Farmland [MID]
	in deck card 40: Torens, Fist of the Angels <Dr. John Seward> [VOW] (F)
	in deck card 41: Heronblade Elite [MIC]
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